Winkel 90° PP 25mm ND16 f/PE-Rohr

Artikelnummer: 30-00-3880

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Winkel

Material
Nenndruck
Verwendung flir/als

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

105,00 mm

102,00 mm
53,00 mm
0,050 kg

Klemmwinkel
90°

PP

PN16

f/IPE-Rohr

25 mm
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